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WE NOVARA (0304047A)
NOVARA - 14-11-2003 - 16-11-2003

Torneo WE NOVARA 0304047A

Luogo NOVARA  [Novara - Piemonte]
Periodo 14-11-2003 - 16-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1h x 20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri DAPIRAN FRANCESCA - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 CM Barrera Pietro           ITA LOM PV 1791 0 0 1954 M 100268

9 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA LOM VA 1705 0 0 1945 M 103964

17 1N Caligara Roberto         ITA PIE NO 1833 0 0 1954 M 109003

10 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1713 0 0 1962 M 104707

20 1N Cardini Saverio          ITA LOM MI 1839 0 0 1967 M 115307

19 1N Dassisti Alberto         ITA LOM LO 1792 0 0 1971 M 109847

15 1N De Lillo Michele         ITA EMI BO 1758 0 0 1960 M 107918

1 2N Ducci Roberto            ITA LOM MI 1684 0 0 1956 M 100075

3 CM Fattorelli Luciano       ITA PIE NO 2169 0 0 1959 M 811742 100481

4 1N Gaggino Davide           ITA LOM MI 1705 0 0 1971 M 100694

18 1N Giannetta Paolo          ITA LOM MI 1726 0 0 1959 M 109752

5 CM Guglielmi Nicolo'        ITA PIE TO 1770 0 0 1937 M 100792

16 CM Lanzani Giuliano         ITA LOM MI 2092 0 0 1971 M 813273 108114

14 1N Massa Salvenrico         ITA LOM CR 1750 0 0 1941 M 106116

11 1N Panigoni Giuseppe        ITA PIE NO 1702 0 0 1947 M 104868

6 1N Paonessa Denis           ITA PIE TO 1753 0 0 1971 M 100797

12 1N Recanatini Italo         ITA PIE NO 1800 0 0 1934 M 104872

8 M Rossi Giampiero          ITA LOM CO 2040 0 0 1932 M 804436 103512

7 1N Scuderi David            ITA PIE TO 1813 0 0 1969 M 101998

13 CM Stefanetti Marco         ITA PIE NO 2067 0 0 1971 M 815179 104874
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 CM Barrera Pietro           ITA 1791 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1954 M 100268

9 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1945 M 103964

17 1N Caligara Roberto         ITA 1833 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1954 M 109003

10 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA 1713 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1962 M 104707

20 1N Cardini Saverio          ITA 1839 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1967 M 115307

19 1N Dassisti Alberto         ITA 1792 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1971 M 109847

15 1N De Lillo Michele         ITA 1758 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1960 M 107918

1 2N Ducci Roberto            ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1956 M 100075

4 1N Gaggino Davide           ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1971 M 100694

18 1N Giannetta Paolo          ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1959 M 109752

5 CM Guglielmi Nicolo'        ITA 1770 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1937 M 100792

14 1N Massa Salvenrico         ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1941 M 106116

11 1N Panigoni Giuseppe        ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1947 M 104868

6 1N Paonessa Denis           ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1971 M 100797

12 1N Recanatini Italo         ITA 1800 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1934 M 104872

7 1N Scuderi David            ITA 1813 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 M 101998
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